
BLOCK 2 LOT 4
IN OR 1176/1062
NASSAU LAKES 1A PB 5/70 & 71

GERRINGER CHARLES A & CHERYL A
96110 PARLIAMENT DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-141A-0002-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4011.00

04/25/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
4

424,923
43,933
95,000

563,856
24,440

539,416
13 539,416

0
563,856

0

525,316

1176/1062 10/01/2003 WD Q I 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPENCER JAMES C

GERRINGER CHARLES A

0697/0384 1/26/1994 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON J ALFRED ETAL

SPENCER JAMES C
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007072 SWIM POOL 15,000 04/01/2000

95-1891 NEW CONSTR 0 06/01/1995

94 01533 NEW CONSTR 122,646 12/01/1994

HX Base Yr

96110 PARLIAMENT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,602 103.3200 136.38 491,241 1997 1997 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2010 Heated Area: 3056

BAS 3,056 100 1997 3,056 360,512

FGR 528 55 1998 290 34,211

FOP 208 30 1997 62 7,314

FOP 648 30 1997 194 22,886

4,440 3,602 424,923

BAS=[YR=1997] W16 FOP=[YR=1997] W54 S12 E54 N12 $ S12 W54 S56
E22 N14 FOP=[YR=1997] E26 FGR=[YR=1998] S16 E22 N24 W22 S8 $
N8 W26 S8 $ N8 E48 N46 $ .
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26
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8

FGR
1998

16

22

24

22

8

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,398.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 72 6,906

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 1,580

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 3,839.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1998 1998 3 73 11,210

4 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 100 0 0 148.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 1998 1998 3 73 1,296

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 0 0 264.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 1,584

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 28 15 420.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2000 2000 3 23 8,211

7 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 1,160.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2000 2000 3 77 6,476

8 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 135.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 676

9 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 96.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2003 2003 3 58 1,782

10 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 54 26 1,404.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 4,212
43,933

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 95,000


